

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11128 OF 2018

M/s Suyog City Aop Through Signatory/memberPetitioner
V/S

State Of Maharashtra Through Ministry OfRespondent
Revenue And Ors

Manjiri Sharad Parasnis Manjiri Sharad Parasnis Pet For
Petitioner

S.H. Kankal AGP for R.no. 1 To 3

CORAM : REVATI MOHITE DERE, J

DATE : 5th October, 2018

P.C. :

At the request of learned advocate for the petitioner, Stand over
to 12/10/2018.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)